Kurunjibag-574327, Sullia, Dakshina Kannada (Karnataka State)

K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL

Department Of Radio-Diagnosis and Imaging

TEACHING PROGRAM FOR POST GRADUATES FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2021

DATE DAY | SUBJECT NAME OF THE TOPIC POST GRADUATE MODERATOR
04/05/2021 Tue | Seminar | Normal chest and lung anatomy - CT Dr Dinesh Dr. Aishwarya K C
and MRI , mediastinal anatomy
05/05/2021 | Wed | Seminar Stroke Imaging Dr Dr. Joish Upendra
Meghavardhan Kumar
06/05/2021 | Thu | Seminar X Ray Of Skull Dr Vinutha Dr.Gowtham
Gowda
07/05/2021 Fri | Seminar | Congenital and Acquired infections of Dr Rajesh Dr. Santhosh
brain and meninges
08/10/2021 | Sat Spotters/Case Presentation Dr. Joish Upendra
Kumar
11/05/2021 | Tue | Seminar Imaging in consolidation Dr Dinesh Dr Abhishek
12/05/2021 | Wed | Seminar Imaging in collapse Dr Dr. Shalu Mishra
Meghavardhan
13/05/2021 | Thu | Seminar | Tubercular, Parasitic, Fungal and Other Dr Sanmati Dr. Aishwarya K C
infections.
15/05/2021 Sat Journal Club Dr Rajesh Dr Abhishek
18/05/2021 | Tue | Seminar Imaging in pleura Dr Vinutha Dr Gange Gowda
19/05/2021 | Wed | Seminar | Imaging in diaphragm and chest wall Dr Dinesh Dr. Joish Upendra
Kumar
20/05/2021 | Thu | Seminar Demyelinating and inflammatory Dr Shardul Dr. Shalu Mishra
disorders.
21/05/2021 Fri | Seminar CNS Involvement In HIV /AIDS Dr Rajesh Dr Abhishek
22/05/2021 Sat Case Presentation Dr. Joish Upendra
Kumar
25/05/2021 Tue | Seminar Imaging in pulmonary tuberculosis. Dr Dr.Kumarswamy
Meghavardhan
26/05/2021 | Wed | Seminar Mediastinal compartment and mass Dr Vinutha Dr Abhishek
lesion
27/052021 | Thu | Seminar Astrocytoma Dr Sanmati Dr Gange Gowda
28/05/2021 Fri Seminar Non astrocytic glial tumors Dr Shardul Dr Shalu Mishra
29/05/2021 Sat Case Presentation Dr Abhishek

Note: Two days
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